
FT160AR
EXPOLDED PARTS VIEW

160801
160823
M2.5x9

80134(2)
M3x22

12845

12830

160863

400146(4)
M5

80814
80810

80813
80866

91137 80816

12819X

12824

32109
628/9RS/P6

15841(4)
5

160714

160110H
61904/P63

160734
606RS/P6

160145(4)
M5x25

160147

160144(2)

80719(2)
M3x16 28123(6)

M3x12

12118(2)
M3160110

61902/P63

160210

160218

160874

400869 160120(2)
M3x18

400154(2)

160873

80112(2x2)

52816(2)160152

400114

400137
80231(2)

80232(2)
160116A(2)

40120(2)
M3x14

91208F(2)
80207(2)

400141(2x2)

160607(2)

400605(2x2)
80841(2x3)

3

12122(2x2)
M2.5x12

80711(2)

12118(2x2)
M3

80719(2)
M3x16

80517(2x2)
2.580712(2x2)

80716(2)

80725(2x4)

80724(2x2)

80717(4)

80718(4)

80719(2x6)
M3x16

80710(2x2)

80236(2)

160204(2)

160102

120120(4)
M4x20

61122(2x4)
M4x10

160237(2x2)

160727(2x2)

160101X

160109
61900RS/P63

160125

160219

12845(2x2)

160728(2x2)
160726(2x2)

80729(2x2)

160234

160221

160113

160220

1210

160103A(2)

1:4.59906024

M2x8

XL

160117(2)

12845

12833

12861

12847

46825

MAGNUM

4683746837

121141211412114

backplate 
screw set 
160-K

  160232

Magnum 160 Twin Four Stroke - Exploded View

Master Assemblies: Some items are only available in the Master 
Assembly and may not be available separatelyAssembly and may not be available separatelyAssembly and may not be available separately
160-A Wrist Pin Set 80207(1) 91208F(1)160-A Wrist Pin Set 80207(1) 91208F(1)160-A Wrist Pin Set 80207(1) 91208F(1)
160-B Carb Manifold Set 160152(1) 400153(2) 400154(2)160120(2)160-B Carb Manifold Set 160152(1) 400153(2) 400154(2)160120(2)160-B Carb Manifold Set 160152(1) 400153(2) 400154(2)160120(2)
160-C Pushrod Set 160727(1) 160728(1) 12845(1) 160726(1) 80729(1)160-C Pushrod Set 160727(1) 160728(1) 12845(1) 160726(1) 80729(1)160-C Pushrod Set 160727(1) 160728(1) 12845(1) 160726(1) 80729(1)160-C Pushrod Set 160727(1) 160728(1) 12845(1) 160726(1) 80729(1)160-C Pushrod Set 160727(1) 160728(1) 12845(1) 160726(1) 80729(1)
160-E Intake Pipe Set 160873(1)160874(1) 400141(2) 400605(2)160-E Intake Pipe Set 160873(1)160874(1) 400141(2) 400605(2)160-E Intake Pipe Set 160873(1)160874(1) 400141(2) 400605(2)160-E Intake Pipe Set 160873(1)160874(1) 400141(2) 400605(2)160-E Intake Pipe Set 160873(1)160874(1) 400141(2) 400605(2)
160-F Intake Pipe Set 160873(1) 400141(1) 400605(1)160-F Intake Pipe Set 160873(1) 400141(1) 400605(1)160-F Intake Pipe Set 160873(1) 400141(1) 400605(1)160-F Intake Pipe Set 160873(1) 400141(1) 400605(1)160-F Intake Pipe Set 160873(1) 400141(1) 400605(1)
160-G Exhaust Pipe Set 160607(1) 400141(1)400605(2)160-G Exhaust Pipe Set 160607(1) 400141(1)400605(2)160-G Exhaust Pipe Set 160607(1) 400141(1)400605(2)
160-K Backplate Bolt Set 40120(2)28123(6)160144(2) 160-K Backplate Bolt Set 40120(2)28123(6)160144(2) 160-K Backplate Bolt Set 40120(2)28123(6)160144(2) 
 80719(2)12118(2)120120(4) 80719(2)12118(2)120120(4) 80719(2)12118(2)120120(4) 80719(2)12118(2)120120(4) 80719(2)12118(2)120120(4)
160-N Cylinder Head Assembly 160103A(1) 80-J(2)Magnum © 2017Magnum © 2017Magnum © 2017


